
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250409-0497001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 08APR25
ACTWGT: 20.29 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Ana Perez
Ana Perez

36 Elm St

13478076512
Central Islip NY 11722 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8804 0372 5940

     11722

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8804 0372 5940


